
COMM NE COR OF SW1/4, RUN S 625.
CONT S 165.08 FT, W 1315.25 FT, 
1315.59 TO POB, EX RD. (A PART O

CONLEY MAVIS J
538 SW KOONVILLE AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

26-3S-15-00264-000

5000 IMPROVED AG
01

26315.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

02/20/2025 TP 5.02 29,978 19,800 80 29,898

STANDARD
3

150,514
20,050
49,698

200,542
133,147
67,395

HX HB SX WX 67,395
0

220,262
0

226,204

1534/1147 2/15/2025 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JERRARD DARREN

CONELY MAVIS J (ENH

1532/769 1/23/2025 LE U I 14 225,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JERRARD DARREN

CONLEY MAVIS J (ENH
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31633 M H 375 12/09/2013

2026HX Base Yr

538 SW KOONVILLE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100

Quality 05 05

0200 02 2,356 102.5100 84.06 198,045 2014 2014 0 0 0 24.00 76.00

2 MANUF 1  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 2356

BAS 2,356 100 2,356 150,514

2,356 2,356 150,514

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W76 S31 E20 E56 N31 $
.

BAS

76

31

20 56

31

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 20 25 500.00 UT 8.00 8.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 4,000

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 3,600

5 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,000

6 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,500.00 6,500.00 50 2025 2024 50 3,250

20,050

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.02 AC 1.00 1.00 0.90 11,000.00 9,900.00 29,898

2 5910 A SWAMP/CYPRES 0 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 40.00 40.00 80

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.90 11,000.00 9,900.00 19,800


